
Vehicle History ReportTM

2013 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
S/4/4S
VIN: WP0AB2A95DS122337
COUPE
3.8L H6 F 24V
GASOLINE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/22 at 2:36:02 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

8 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

31,115 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2013 2014 2017

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 2 yrs. 5 mo. 5 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year --- 4,443/yr 3,389/yr

Last reported odometer reading 20 14,665 31,115

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=MyxFGjedpe2OOm9MFEQSw3uMBlrP9aVpeuAQkItby6Vq7jR7BH9NrbB9DoyY1yQ3CqcpXmDYSZMh_Z32Tndhwp4aJrBCS0OmcEEA4fTVxzH2RxcVEZ_sg2ep4O417XCQ7ih3eU6DvbpfpiGa2lGlxP_5CAQ9wQ4Kb1nt903f58ODO6szDeF_hwSBe0QnNRFZQ4xOccU8HmYKplAxhk75Yfg6vSBqnX6qbxFMbYOrY7P56XZSWF9leG7708xZBViwW73CqQroLWlHe10PLcQcLyhb8GJEfJy8RalNU_TPidn5pK8kgrU3Jm_x4xdYWOuaMXkjeBYtUf3V4c4BSjxuPbdHERhtfR0FJIfV2ci2s_m_cvB_TB9IVq1ukmf1aBnYMoNLTStBUDX5yA7W
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=MyxFGjedpe2OOm9MFEQSw3uMBlrP9aVpeuAQkItby6Vq7jR7BH9NrbB9DoyY1yQ3CqcpXmDYSZMh_Z32Tndhwp4aJrBCS0OmcEEA4fTVxzH2RxcVEZ_sg2ep4O417XCQ7ih3eU6DvbpfpiGa2lGlxP_5CAQ9wQ4Kb1nt903f58ODO6szDeF_hwSBe0QnNRFZQ4xOccU8HmYKplAxhk75Yfg6vSBqnX6qbxFMbYOrY7P56XZSWF9leG7708xZBViwW73CqQroLWlHe10PLcQcLyhb8GJEfJy8RalNU_TPidn5pK8kgrU3Jm_x4xdYWOuaMXkjeBYtUf3V4c4BSjxuPbdHERhtfR0FJIfV2ci2s_m_cvB_TB9IVq1ukmf1aBnYMoNLTStBUDX5yA7W


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 03/07/2022.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/21/2013
 

Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/26/2013
 

20
  Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mandeville, LA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/05/2014
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,443 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/20/2014
 

5,668
  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #616H014288064

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

09/28/2016
 

14,665
  Porsche North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
877-704-4088
porsche-scottsdale.com

 4.9 / 5.0

795 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Noise checked
- Exterior trim checked
- Interior trim checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

Personal Vehicle
3,389 mi/yr

 6,685 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=nOZ0IDQ1FH04v948SuZllpejMPcMVVIdAbfyI9uc89exGSSZ0YYbAhy5NmluIzzO6JWBLp-C_WLxcPg_qbU5a9a7m2eOP4_OtwvUk63IG2QZIx9fS1RNJBbJ83PrQaLBLUUUJP_yRYh1zSXpDU0Ef3hgeqWR_6I7GfrrPkEoYcO1B7O7T_BfZjppGVHwz9SDnbIORBfoHFYW8FWRt_9x0lkcgdVSji90_XzoqtguGeIGJakGOci_d06I7peX9TUdgIdm1Y_WYKlZzV5pBCKdQOLV56UXr8wUwwHlx43fWgTrnWBV_nD3Ohdz3Hrq92TfFV0x6etvpKutdE-jcDtzO_FKPDWXaey0oTnLUtW6ZbYWkJSle72sIafIhUp9Pph4eqvl13rpo2lcQ0bCKMA87RSvzOk-7zDNTjt5KjicmBGyYkoUjAsJOcOVf11yfXkB5oRHUa3WJxFTNJduV6Q-AezPqVTTUzqNFZU5qmdoQWgjbWph6FroPuPdjUrn1fdquMGIOjVIJJx-t0TdFaMavRw4wtQMMYgz5bLLh_oB_4zQ67isr3u3GLvJf58Y7tjYngPuepgcQr5l1jEr2oSrSvc28UJnF6KeNJXH3zMI_fvJZmnbl814vLIwfUEeuMbo6_XRS6u78ZIvzeg5QyU1Jt7vv0zA8_QW3R0VgZcLYDcqWirGs8yidERg


year.

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/17/2017
 

15,254
  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #369M017076052

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

06/08/2017
 

15,804
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/30/2017
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #369M017076052

Registration issued or renewed

09/04/2018
 

Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

01/14/2019
 

22,126
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brakes checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brake fluid checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated
- Cooling system checked
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

02/01/2019
 

22,222
  Porsche North Scottsdale
Phoenix, AZ
877-704-4088
porsche-scottsdale.com

 4.9 / 5.0

795 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C and heating system checked

08/15/2019
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #369M017076052

Registration issued or renewed

11/06/2019
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #369M017076052

Registration issued or renewed

01/06/2020
 

25,755
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated

08/15/2020
 

27,438
  Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

08/15/2020
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #369M017076052

Registration issued or renewed

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,685 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite



01/25/2021
 

28,808
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated
- Hood adjusted

02/04/2021
 

28,918
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Trunk lid support(s) replaced

11/19/2021
 

31,115
  Sun Valley Imports
Tempe, AZ
480-949-2813
sunvalleyimports.com

 5.0 / 5.0

116 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated

03/07/2022
 

Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the vehicle
body.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/22 at
2:36:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 534 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/22/22 2:36:02 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 PORSCHE 911 vehicle (VIN:
WP0AB2A95DS122337), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/22/22 at 3:36 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

